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Breakfast

TJoasties

Filling choices:

- Cheese, tomato, avocado

Banana Bread
Porr ic{ge served with Honey, brown sugar or banana
Egg in a basket

Banana or Berry Smoothie

$3.20

$2.80
$3.00
$4.20

$3.80
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Lunch
Toasties $3.20
Filling choices:
- Cheese, tomato, avocado
Rolls/Wraps/sandwiches with 1 filling $3.00

(add 30 cents for each extra filling)

Filling choices:

Poached Chicken Cheese egg Tuna pineapple beetroot carrot

Tomato lettuce avocado cucumber Vegemite.

Sausage roll $3.20
Vegetarian pastie $3.00
Mini Pizza - Margarita, chicken or pineapple $3.00
Fresh Daily specials $4.00/$5.00

—Please refer to the board at the canteen

Soup of the day served in a cup $3.00

—Please refer to the board at the canteen
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Snacks

Muffin of the day

Banana Bread

Choc chip cookie

Anzac cookie

Fruit Salad cups

Hummus, cucumber, carrot and cracker cups
Bliss Balls - sugar free, egg free & dairy free

Ginger bread biscuits - egg free & dairy free

$3.00
$2.80
$1.50

$1.00
$3.00
$3.20
$1.00

$1.50



