

## Breakfast

Toasties	\$3.20
Filling choices:	
- Cheese, tomato, avocado	
Banana Bread	\$2.80
Porridge served with Honey, brown sugar or banana	\$3.00
Egg in a basket	\$4.20
Banana or Berry Smoothie	\$3.80



## Lunch

Toasties	\$3.20
Filling choices:	
- Cheese, tomato, avocado	
Rolls/Wraps/sandwiches with 1 filling	\$3.00
(add 30 cents for each extra filling)	
Filling choices:	
Poached Chicken Cheese egg Tuna pineapple beetroot co	ırrot
Tomato lettuce avocado cucumber Vegemite.	
Sausage roll	\$3.20
Vegetarian pastie	\$3.00
Mini Pizza - Margarita, chicken or pineapple	\$3.00
Fresh Daily specials	\$4.00/\$5.00
-Please refer to the board at the canteen	
Soup of the day served in a cup	\$3.00
-Please refer to the board at the canteen	



## Snacks

Muffin of the day	\$3.00
Banana Bread	\$2.80
Choc chíp cookíe	\$1.50
Anzac cookíe	\$1.00
Fruit Salad cups	\$3.00
Hummus, cucumber, carrot and cracker cups	\$3.20
Bliss Balls - sugar free, egg free & dairy free	\$1.00
Ginger bread biscuits - egg free & dairy free	\$1.50